B A R

We have inventory and access to
provisions that may be helpful to you at
this time. Ask us for anything you may
need — we can help

Want meatballs for today and tomorrow?
We can customize and alter the portion
sizes of any dish

CHARCUTERIA & CHEESE
6.50 for one, 17.50 for three

Jamon Serrano
Dry-cured Spanish ham

Chorizo Picanté
Smoky, mildly spicy, dry-cured sausage

Salchichén de Vic
Dry-cured pork sausage with peppercons

Soria
Dry-cured pork sausage with pimentén

6-Month Aged Manchego
Firm, cured sheep’s milk, sharp & piquant

Drunken Goat
Semi-soft goat’s milk soaked in red wine

Valdeén
Cow & goat's milk blue cheese, tangy & spicy

Aged Mahén
Raw cow’s milk aged 4 months, salty & nutty

SALADS

Mixta Salad 7.50
Olives, Onions, Tomatoes, Little Gem Lettuce

Pickles Beets 6.50
Pepita Pesto, Manchego
+ Shrimp, Chicken or Hanger Steak 8.50

BREAD

We will include bread with every order, but we
also have additional available:
Whole Loaf 5.00

Half Loaf 2.50

TAPAS

Mushrooms a la Plancha
Garlic, Scallions

Shishito Peppers
Lime, Sea Salt

French Fries
Truffle Vinaigrette

Potato Tortilla
Chive Sour Cream

Beluga Lentil Soup
Chorizo, Potatoes

Chicken Soup

Rice, Seasonal Vegetables

Crispy Brussels Sprouts
Pickled Onions

Gambas al Ajillo
Guindilla Pepper, Olive Qil, Garlic

Jamén & Manchego Croquetas
Garlic Aioli

Grilled Asparagus
Harissa, Sea Salt

Truffled Bikini
Jamén Serrano, San Simén

Albondigas
Spiced Meatballs in Ham-Tomato Sauce

Chorizo w/ Sweet & Sour Figs
Balsamic Reduction

Spiced Beef Empanadas
Red Pepper Sauce

Patatas Bravas
Salsa Brava, Garlic Aiolo

Pork Belly
Piquillo Purée

Eggplant Caponata
Sweet Peppers, Basil

Bacon-Wrapped Dates
Valdesén Mousse

Braised Pork Panini
Mahén, Cherry Peppers, Mustard

8.50

7.50

5.50

5.00

25.00 for whole

6.50

6.50

7.50

9.50

5.50

6.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

7.00

8.50

4.50

8.00

9.50

ELONA

LARGE PLATES

Duck Fideos 14.50
Oyster Mushrooms, Truffle Aioli
Arroz Verduras 16.00

Spring Peas, Asparagus, Green Garlic Aioli

Arroz Salvaje 17.50
Morecilla, Chorizo, Chickpeas
Chicken Pimientos 19.50

Roasted Potatoes, Lemon, Hot Cherry Peppers

26.50
Hanger Steak, Chicken, Pork Loin, Sausage

Parrillada Barcelona*

Grilled Pork Loin 16.50
Asparagus, Roasted Potatoes

Crispy Chicken Fingers 7.50
French Fries

Pasta with Butter 5.00
Pasta with Meatballs 6.50
Olive Oil Cake 7.50
Sea Salt 40.00 for whole
Chocolate Cake 7.50
Créme Anglaise, Almond Crumble

Flan 6.00
Basque Burnt Cheesecake 7.50

Fruit Compote

Phone Number 617-266-2600

Take-home Hours
Every day

12pm — 9pm

BARCELONA WINE BAR
525 Tremont Street, Boston, MA 02116




