BARCELONA

We have inventory and access to provisions that may be helpful to you at this time. Ask us for anything you may need – we can help

Want meatballs for today and tomorrow? We can customize and alter the portion sizes of any dish

CHARCUTERIA & CHEESE

6.50 for one, 17.50 for three

Jamon Serrano

Dry-cured Spanish ham

Chorizo Picanté

Smoky, mildly spicy, dry-cured sausage

Salchichón de Vic

Dry-cured pork sausage with peppercons

Soria

Dry-cured pork sausage with pimentón

6-Month Aged Manchego

Firm, cured sheep's milk, sharp & piquant

Drunken Goat

Semi-soft goat's milk soaked in red wine

Valdeón

Cow & goat's milk blue cheese, tangy & spicy

Aged Mahón

Raw cow's milk aged 4 months, salty & nutty

SALADS

Mixta Salad Olives, Onions, Tomatoes, Little Gem Let	7.50 tuce
Pickles Beets Pepita Pesto, Manchego	6.50
+ Shrimp, Chicken or Hanger Steak	8.50

BREAD

We will include bread with every order, but we also have additional available:

Whole Loaf	5.00
Half Loaf	2.50

TAPAS

TAPAS	
Mushrooms a la Plancha Garlic, Scallions	8.50
Shishito Peppers Lime, Sea Salt	7.50
French Fries Truffle Vinaigrette	5.50
Potato Tortilla Chive Sour Cream 25.00 for v	5.00 whole
Beluga Lentil Soup Chorizo, Potatoes	6.50
Chicken Soup Rice, Seasonal Vegetables	6.50
Crispy Brussels Sprouts Pickled Onions	7.50
Gambas al Ajillo Guindilla Pepper, Olive Oil, Garlic	9.50
Jamón & Manchego Croquetas Garlic Aioli	5.50
Grilled Asparagus Harissa, Sea Salt	6.50
Truffled Bikini Jamón Serrano, San Simón	8.50
Albondigas Spiced Meatballs in Ham-Tomato Sauce	8.50
Chorizo w/ Sweet & Sour Figs Balsamic Reduction	8.50
Spiced Beef Empanadas Red Pepper Sauce	6.50
Patatas Bravas Salsa Brava, Garlic Aiolo	7.00
Pork Belly Piquillo Purée	8.50
Eggplant Caponata Sweet Peppers, Basil	4.50
Bacon-Wrapped Dates Valdeón Mousse	8.00
Braised Pork Panini Mahón, Cherry Peppers, Mustard	9.50

LARGE PLATES

Duck Fideos Oyster Mushrooms, Truffle Aioli	14.50
Arroz Verduras Spring Peas, Asparagus, Green Garlic Ai	16.00 ioli
Arroz Salvaje Morcilla, Chorizo, Chickpeas	17.50
Chicken Pimientos Roasted Potatoes, Lemon, Hot Cherry P	19.50 eppers
Parrillada Barcelona* Hanger Steak, Chicken, Pork Loin, Sausa	26.50 ige
Grilled Pork Loin Asparagus, Roasted Potatoes	16.50

KIDS

Crispy Chicken Fingers French Fries	7.50
Pasta with Butter	5.00
Pasta with Meatballs	6.50

DESSERTS

Olive Oil Cake Sea Salt	7.50 40.00 for whole
Chocolate Cake Crème Anglaise, Almond Crur	7.50 nble
Flan	6.00
Basque Burnt Cheesecake Fruit Compote	7.50



Phone Number 617-266-2600

Take-home Hours 12pm – 9pm

Every day

BARCELONA WINE BAR 525 Tremont Street, Boston, MA 02116